
1.00

TOTAL =

% OPERATION

12

15

25

NO. LAMPS

I.D.O.T.

TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION

ELECTRICAL SERVICE REQUIREMENTS

TYPE

WATTAGE

INCAND.
x

LED

17

TOTAL

WATTAGE

SIGNAL (RED)

      (YELLOW)

      (GREEN)

ARROW

0.50

0.25

0.25

0.10

CONTACT:

PHONE:

COMPANY:

ENERGY SUPPLY:

ENERGY COSTS TO:

PED. SIGNAL

16

16

16

28

8

136

60

34

200

630

CONTROLLER 1 100 1.00 100

1 1NOT TO SCALE

55

100

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

201 WEST CENTER COURT

SCHAUMBURG, IL 60196-1096

25

COM ED

(866) 639-3532

COM ED

Y

G

R

Y

G

R

Y

G
Y

G

R

Y

G
Y

G

R

Y

G

Y GR Y G

Y GR Y G

YG RYG

YG RYG

YG RYG

Y GR Y G

YG RYG Y GR Y G

Y

G

R

Y

G

Y

G

R

Y

G
Y

G

R

Y

G

R

Y

G

7

 
 

7

3

3

2

3

3

2

7

5

7

7

3

3

2

2

2

24

1

224

1

5

3

3

7

2

2

22

7

7

2

3

7

7

2

7

7

3

3

224

1

2

2

7

7

2

2

2 2

TOUHY AVENUE

"B"

"C"

"D"

"A"

NO. 20

TRACER CABLE

TRACER CABLE

NO. 20

NO. 6

NUMBER REFERS TO ASSOCIATED

SINGLE ENTRY PHASE

OVERLAP

PHASE

LEGEND    

OL

DUAL ENTRY PHASE

PEDESTRIAN PHASE

PHASE DESIGNATION DIAGRAM

EMERGENCY VEHICLE

PREEMPTOR

MOVEMENT

3 4

TOUHY AVENUE

84

6

2

6

1

2

5

4

3

4

3

CONTROLLER SEQUENCE VEHICLE PREEMPTION SEQUENCE

EMERGENCY

EMERGENCY VEHICLE PREEMPTORS

TOUHY AVENUE

4
7

8
3

B

OL
C

OL
A

RIGHT TURN OVERLAP PHASE DESIGNATION

 PROTECTEDPERMISSIVEOVERLAP
  PHASE   PHASE   PHASE

7+6=C

5+4=B

3+2=A

C

D

CD

CD

C

D

C

D

C D

C D

C

D
3

UPS

NOT TO SCALE

CABLE PLAN

NILES

TS 5490

 QUANTITIES OFSCHEDULE

 ITEMPAY UNIT QNTY.

 INSTALLATION SIGNAL TRAFFIC EXISTING OFMAINTENANCE EACH 1

 CABINET CONTROLLER EXISTINGMODIFY EACH 1

 SPECIAL SUPPLY, POWERUNINTERRUPTABLE EACH 1

(HARLEM AVENUE)

IL ROUTE 43

INTERCONNECT TO

RIVERSIDE DRIVE

INTERCONNECT TO

WAUKEGAN AVENUE

INTERCONNECT TO

OL

FIBER OPTIC CABLE

NO. 62.5/125, MM12F SM12F

1 2

FIBER OPTIC CABLE

NO. 62.5/125, MM12F SM12F

FIBER OPTIC CABLE

NO. 62.5/125, MM12F SM12F

FIBER OPTIC CABLE

NO. 62.5/125, MM12F SM12F

TRACER CABLE

CABLE

TRACER

M
I
L

W
A

U
K

E
E
 

A
V

E
N

U
E

MILWAUKEE AVENUE AT TOUHY AVENUE

CABLE PLAN, PHASE DESIGNATION DIAGRAM AND SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

M
I
L

W
A

U
K

E
E
 

A
V

E
N

U
E

M
I
L

W
A

U
K

E
E
 

A
V

E
N

U
E

NOTES

THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE REPLACED IN KIND.

ITEM "UNINTERRUPTABLE POWER SUPPLY, SPECIAL".  ANY VEGETATION DAMAGED OR REPLACED BY

THE COST TO RELOCATE OR REPLACE ANY EXISTING VEGETATION SHALL BE INCLUDED IN THE PAY

THE PROPOSED UPS SHALL BE INSTALLED ON THE LEFT (EAST) SIDE OF THE CONTROLLER CABINET.2.

SHALL BE INCLUDED IN THE PAY ITEM "UNINTERRUPTABLE POWER SUPPLY, SPECIAL".

REPLACEMENT OF THE EXISTING CONFIRMATION BEACON WITH NEW LED CONFIRMATION BEACONS 1.

NOTE 2

GROSS POINT ROAD

INTERCONNECT TO

PUSHBUTTON "D" SHALL PLACE A CALL IN PHASES 8 AND 1.

PUSHBUTTON "C" SHALL PLACE A CALL IN PHASES 6 AND 8.

PUSHBUTTON "B" SHALL PLACE A CALL IN PHASES 4 AND 6.

PUSHBUTTON "A" SHALL PLACE A CALL IN PHASES 2 AND 4.

NOTE:

TO MATCH THE EXISTING ADJACENT SYSTEM.

FOR THIS PROJECT SHALL BE "ECONOLITE"

THE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTROLLER EQUIPMENT

NOTE:
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